EDINBURGH

Programmes 2018

Octorial Programmes

o All classes are taught in a maximum group size of 8 except for
Spoken Performance Workshop and Mentored Dissertation,
taught in a maximum group size of 12.

o All classes are of 60 minutes duration.

® The minimum age is 17 years old.

Octorial Programme
Tuition fees per week

No. of weeks 23 4.7 811 12-52

Octorial
programme

£512 | £482 | £452 | £427

e Fora 1 week course, please add £90 to the 2-3 week price
shown above.
o Octorial programme: 27.5 hours per week

Enhanced Programme
Octorial or Essential programme + added one-to-one lessons

Supplement 2.3 4.7 811 | 12-52

per week

5 one-to-one £420 | £390 | £360 | £335

lessons

7.5 one-to-
one lessons

£630 | £600 | £570 | £545

10 one-to-

£840 | £810 | £780 | £755

one lessons

Essential Programme
Tuition fees per week

No. of weeks 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52

Essential

£348 | £318 | £288 | £263

programme

e For a 1 week course, please add £90 to the 2-3 week price
shown above
e Essential programme: 18 hours per week

Examination preparation

Cambridge Exam Preparation

as part of the Octorial programme
Tuition fees per week

No. of weeks 2-3 4.7 811 12-52
Cambridge
Exam £512 | £482 | £452 | £427
preparation

o Cambridge exam preparation: 27.5 hours per week

IELTS Exam Preparation

as part of the Octorial programme
Tuition fees per week

No. of weeks 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52
IELTS Exam

preparation
e [ELTS exam preparation: 27.5 hours per week

£512 | £482 | £452 | £427

Exam fees

e [ELTS: £160

o Cambridge FCE: £140, CAE: £145, CPE: £150
e BULATS: £40

One-to-one lessons for specific purposes
Tuition fees per week

No. of 1 23 4.7 811 12-52

weeks

5 hours £510 | £420 | £390 | £360 | £335

7.5hours | £720 | £630 | £600 | £570 | £545

10hours | £930 | £840 | £810 | £780 | £755

15hours | £1350 | £1260 | £1230 | £1200 | £1175

20 hours | £1770 | £1680 | £1650 | £1620 | £1595

25 hours | £2190 | £2100 | £2070 | £2040 | £2015

30 hours | £2610 | £2520 | £2490 | £2460 | £2435

35 hours | £3030 | £2940 | £2910 | £2880 | £2855

Accommodation and travel

Homestay
Fees per week - Sunday to Saturday

Per week Extra night
Single room £207 £41
Single room - en-suite £327 £54
Residence
Fees per week - Sunday to Saturday
July Per week | Extra night
Single room half-board £440 £68
August* Per week | Extra night
Single room half-board £493 £77

Minimum age in residence: 18 years
*The price is higher due to the Edinburgh Festivals

Self-Catered Apartment

Fees per week - Sunday to Saturday

July Per week Extra night
Single room en-suite £334 £56
August® Per week Extra night
Single room en-suite £360 £60

Minimum age in apartments: 18 years
*The price is higher due to the Edinburgh Festivals

Travel
Airport Taxi transfer
Edinburgh £58 each way

All prices are quoted for single journeys (one way).
The taxi reservation is made by the school and charged on the
course invoice.



